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Map not to scale

WESTBOUND

From Painesville to Lakeland Community College via
Diamond Centre and Tyler Blvd.

Painesville

Tyler &
Center
(SR 615)

Lake Erie
College

Transfer
Center

Diamond  Heisley &

Centre Tyler Corporate Mall

5:21 5:31 il 5:41 5:59

6:15 6:21 6:31

6:35 6:41 6:45 6:59

7:15 721 7:31 7:35 74 7:45 7:59
8:15 8:21 8:31 8:35 8:41 8:45 8:59
9:15 9:21 9:31 9:35 9:41 9:45 9:59
10:15 10:21  10:31 10:35  10:41 1045 10:59
11:15 11:21 1131 11:35 1141 1145 11:59
1215 1221 1231 1235 1241 1245 1259
1:15 1:21 1:31 1:35 1:41 1:45 1:59
2:15 2:21 2:31 2:35 241 2:45 2:59
3:15 3:21 3:31 3:35 341 3:45 3:59
4:15 421 4:31 4:35 44 4:45 4:59
5:15 5:21 5:31 5:35 5:41 5:45 5:59
6:15 6:21 6:31 6:35 6:41 6:45 6:59
7:15 721 7:31 7:35 M 7:45 7:59

EASTBOUND

From Lakeland Community College to Painesville via
Tyler Blvd. and Diamond Centre

Lakeland
Transit
Center

Tyler &
Center  Heisley &
(SR 615) Tyler

Tyler &
Corporate

Lake Erie
College

Diamond
Centre

IR U A N N N O
5:15 5:25 5:31 5:38 5:42 5:53

6:42

6:15 6:25 6:31 6:38 6:53
715 7:25 7:31 7:38 7:42 7:53
8:15 8:25 8:31 8:38 8:42 8:53
9:15 9:25 9:31 9:38 9:42 9:53
10:15 1025  10:31 10:38 10:42 10:53
11:15 11:25  11:31 11:38 11:42 11:53
12:15 1225 1231 1238 12:42 12:53
1:15 1:25 1:31 1:38 1:42 1:53
2:15 2:25 2:31 2:38 2:42 2:53
3:15 3:25 3:31 3:38 3:42 3:53
4:15 4:25 4:31 4:38 4:42 4:53
5:15 5:25 5:31 5:38 5:42 5:53
6:15 6:25 6:31 6:38 6:42 6:53
7:15 7:25 731 7:38 7:42 7:53

C - Denotes trips with connections to Cleveland Park-n-Ride Service.
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5:58

6:58
7:58
8:58
9:58
10:58
11:58
12:58
1:58
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3:58
4:58
5:58
6:58
7:58

MAP LEGEND

. Bus Stop m Libraries

|:| Laketran Transfer i Schools

@ RTA Transfer

* Please board at designated Laketran stops only.

* Bus stop signs are approximately every 1/4 mile along the route.
* Strollers must be folded aboard bus.

@ Points of Interest

mmm \Weekday Route



